Doc C

01-10-2007

Docket No.:

RECORDA

TRADEMARKS / SERVICE WARKS CINE 1

785-T-1 & T-4-USA

To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please rec	ord the attached original documents or the new address(es) below.
1. Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):
Payahawa Camparatian	Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? ☐ Yes ☑ No
Revshare Corporation	
	Name: AMN Television Marketing
	Internal Address:
☐ Individual(s) ☐ Association	Street Address: 41735 Winchester Road, Suite C
☐ General Partnership ☐ Limited Partnership	City: Temecula
☑ Corporation-State: Nevada	State: CA
□ Other	Country: USA ZIP: 92590
Citizenship (see guidelines) USA	☐ Association Citizenship
Additional names(s) of conveying party(ies)	☐ General Partnership Citizenship
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	☐ Limited Partnership Citizenship
Execution Date: December 21, 2006	☐ Corporation Citizenship
	☑ Other California Business Trust
☑ Assignment☐ Merger☐ Security Agreement☐ Other☐ Other	If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic representative designation is attached: (Designations must be a separate document from
4. Application number(s) or registration numbers(s) and identification	
A. Trademark / Service Mark Application No.(s)	B. Trademark / Service Mark Registration No.(s)
INFOCUS 76/668,331	REVSHARE 2,980,366
•	
	= 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Additional sheet(s) a	
C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s)/Service Mark(s) (and Filing	g Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and
concerning document should be mailed:	registrations involved:
Name: David G. Duckworth	
Internal Address: DRUMMOND & DUCKWORTH	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$ 80
	☐ Authorized to be charged by credit card
Street Address: 4590 MacArthur Blvd., Suite 500	☐ Authorized to be charged to deposit account ☐ Enclosed
City: Newport Beach	
State: CA Zip: 92660	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers
Phone Number: (949) 724-1255	Expiration Date
Fax Number: (949) 724-1139	b. Deposit Account Number
Email Address: ddpatent@cs.com	Authorized User Name S
9. Signature: Change of muchur	outt y
01/09/2007 DBYRNE 00000080 2980366 Signature	Date Barre
1 FC:8521 40. David G. Duckworth	Total number of pages including cover
2 FC:8522 RaMeOf Person Signing	Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and documes

Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O. Box 1450, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Revshare Corporation, hereby sells and assigns to AMN Television Marketing, a California Business Trust, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the Trademark Registration No. 2,980,366 for the mark "REVSHARE". Revshare Corporation covenants with said AMN Television Marketing, its successors and assigns, that the rights and property hereby conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

	Revshare Corporation
State of California) s.s	Joseph Gray, Chief Executive Officer
County of RIVENSIDE)	
Notary Public, appeared Joseph Gray, prove personally known to me to be the person what acknowledged to me that he executed the sa	before me, Mark A. Br, 645 and to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence OR hose name is subscribed to the within instrument and ame in his authorized capacity, and that by his he entity upon behalf of which the person acted, on
(Seal)	Notary Public

State of California)
County of PUVENSIDE	> ss.
See Attached Document (Notary to cross See Statement Below (Lines 1-5 to be co	out lines 1–6 below) empleted only by document signer[s], <i>not</i> Notary)
1	
Signature of Document Signer No. 1	Signature of Document Signer No. 2 (if any)
MARK A. BRIGHT Commission # 1479559 Notary Public - California Riverside County My Comm. Expires Mar 30, 2008	Date DECEMBEN Nonth Year Nonth Nonth Year Nonth Nonth
Though the information below is not required by valuable to persons relying on the document an fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to Further Description of Any Attached Document	of another document. OF SIGNER #1 Top of thumb here OF SIGNER #2 Top of thumb here
Document Date: / 1/01 Numb	per of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	

© 2004 National Notary Association • 9350 De Soto Ave., P.O. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 • www.NationalNotary.org Item #5910 Reorder: Cali Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827

ASSIGNMENT

In consideration of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) and other valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, Revshare Corporation, hereby sells and assigns to AMN Television Marketing, a California Business Trust, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the Trademark Application No. 76/668,331, filed on October 31, 2006 for the mark "INFOCUS". Revshare Corporation covenants with said AMN Television Marketing, its successors and assigns, that the rights and property hereby conveyed are free and clear of any encumbrance, and that we have full right to convey the same as herein expressed.

clear of any encumbrance, and that we hav	e full right to convey the same as herein expressed.
State of California) Solution () State of California)	Revshare Corporation 12/21/06 Toseph Gray, Chief Executive Officer
	before me,, wed to me, the basis of satisfactory evidence OR
	whose name is subscribed to the within instrument and same in his authorized sapacity, and that by his
	the entity upon behalf of which the person acted,
Subscribed and sworn to before me	e on, 2006.
(Seal)	Notary Public

)
County of NVEILSIDE	
See Attached Document (Notary to cross of See Statement Below (Lines 1-5 to be co	out lines 1–6 below) empleted only by document signer[s], <i>not</i> Notary)
.i	
Signature of Document Signer No. 1	Signature of Document Signer No. 2 (if any)
	Subscribed and sworn to (or affirmed) before me on this
	71 day of DELEMBER, 2006, by
	21 day of DELEMBER, 2006, by (1) Juseph Gnay Name of Signer
	Traine St. Signer
MARK A. BRIGHT	□ Personally known to me □ Proved to me on the basis of satisfactory evidence
Commission # 1479559 Notary Public - California	to be the person who appeared before me (.) (,)
Riverside County My Comm. Expires Mar 30, 2008	(and
	Name of Signer
	 □ Personally known to me □ Proved to me on the basis of patisfactory evidence
	to be the parson who appeared before me.)
	9/ (al 0/3/)
	Signature of Notary Public
Place Notary Seal Above	OPTIONAL
Though the information below is not required by valuable to persons relying on the document an fraudulent removal and reattachment of this form to	of could prevent OF SIGNER #1 Top of thumb here OF SIGNER #2 Top of thumb here
Further Description of Any Attached Documer	nt
Title or Type of Document: ASS/GNMENT	
Title or Type of Document: ASS/GNMENT Document Date: /// / O L Number	er of Pages:
Signer(s) Other Than Named Above:	
	#510 Pagerlar Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-682

© 2004 National Notary Association • 9350 De Soto Ave., P.O. Box 2402 • Chatsworth, CA 91313-2402 • www.NationalNotary.org Item #5910 Reorder: Call Toll-Free 1-800-876-6827

RECORDED: 01/05/2007